BREITENFELDER

SPORTVEREIN v. 1924

/

Schilerinnen D - W8

50m-Lauf

Leistung
8,66 s
8,73 s
8,86 s
8,88 s
8,92 s
9,14 s
9,30 s
9,41 s
9,46 s

9,3s
9,3s
9,56 s
95s
95s
9,76 s
9,86 s
9,94 s
99 s
10,20 s
10,31 s
10,2 s
10,2 s
10,3 s
10,68 s
10,83 s
10,6 s
10,95 s
10,97 s
10,8 s
11,0 s
11,0 s
11,2 s
12,40 s

Athlet

Albert, Jennifer
Renkwitz, Annika
Lange, Chiara
Seelig, Annike
Albert, Janina
Japp, Michelle
Henne, Clara
Terheyden, Tomke
Tanriverdi, Hannah
Steen, Lucy
Steen, Lisa
Loéding, Theresa
Punzius, Britt
Lehwald, Amelie
Reimann, Karina
Crantz, Nele
Burmester, Sybille
Gréafnitz, Janina
Rautenberg, Jannika
Bretsch, Hanna
Sparbier, Emelie
Westphal, Maylin
Schwabe, Jule
Hoops, Hege Karla
Moller, Laureen
Koops, Sarah
Pergande, Antonia
Schiitte, Maximiliane
Aagard, Finja
Lange, Teresa
Gundelach, Aiyana
Martens, Laura
Pleik, Pauline

Jhg. Verein

2001 LG Schénberg-W-S-K
2001 Breitenfelder Sportverein
2001 Breitenfelder Sportverein
2002 SC Wentorf

2001 LG Schénberg-W-S-K
2001 TSV Seedorf-Sterley
2002 Buchen-Siebeneichener SV
2001 Ratzeburger Sportverein
2001 Moliner Sportvereinigung
2001 LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
2001 LG Schénberg-W-S-K
2001 LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
2001 LG Schénberg-W-S-K
2001 LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
2001 Ratzeburger Sportverein
2002 Ratzeburger Sportverein
2001 Breitenfelder Sportverein
2001 LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
2001 Ratzeburger Sportverein
2001 Méliner Sportvereinigung
2001 LG Schénberg-W-S-K
2002 LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
2002 LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
2001 Ratzeburger Sportverein
2002 Biuchen-Siebeneichener SV
2001 LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
2002 Ratzeburger Sportverein
2002 Méliner Sportvereinigung
2002 LG Schonberg-W-S-K
2002 LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
2001 LG Schonberg-W-S-K
2002 LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
2002 TSV Seedorf-Sterley

KLV Herzogtum Lauenburg - Kreisbestenliste 2009

Datum Ort

12.09.
12.09.
06.06.
12.09.
12.09.
12.09.
12.09.
12.09.
12.09.
23.06.
15.09.
12.09.
15.09.
15.09.
06.06.
12.09.
06.06.
15.09.
12.09.
06.06.
23.06.
23.06.
15.09.
06.06.
12.09.
23.06.
12.09.
12.09.
23.06.
23.06.
15.09.
23.06.
10.05.

Ratzeburg
Ratzeburg
Ratzeburg
Ratzeburg
Ratzeburg
Ratzeburg
Ratzeburg
Ratzeburg
Ratzeburg
Schénberg
Trittau
Ratzeburg
Trittau
Trittau
Ratzeburg
Ratzeburg
Ratzeburg
Trittau
Ratzeburg
Ratzeburg
Schénberg
Schénberg
Trittau
Ratzeburg
Ratzeburg
Schénberg
Ratzeburg
Ratzeburg
Schonberg
Schénberg
Trittau
Schénberg
Lubeck




Schilerinnen D - W8

800m-Lauf

Leistung
3:13,3 min
3:23,4 min
3:25,6 min
3:29,5 min
3:35,1 min

Athlet

Albert, Jennifer
Albert, Janina
Steen, Lucy
Grube, Katharina
Steen, Lisa

Jhg. Verein

2001 LG Schonberg-W-S-K
2001 LG Schonberg-W-S-K
2001 LG Schonberg-W-S-K
2002 TSV Schwarzenbek
2001 LG Schonberg-W-S-K

03.07.
03.07.
03.07.
03.07.
03.07.
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Sandesneben
Sandesneben
Sandesneben
Sandesneben
Sandesneben




BREITENFELDER

SPORTVEREIN v. 1924

/

Schilerinnen D - W8

Schlagballwurf

Leistung
25,00 m
22,50 m
20,50 m
18,00 m
17,50 m
17,00 m
16,50 m
16,00 m
15,50 m
15,50 m
15,00 m
15,00 m
15,00 m
14,50 m
14,00 m
14,00 m
14,00 m
12,00 m
11,50 m
11,00 m
11,00 m
10,00 m
10,00 m
10,00 m

9,50 m
9,00 m
9,00 m
9,00 m
8,50 m
8,00 m
7,50 m
6,50 m
4,00 m

Athlet

Albert, Jennifer
Renkwitz, Annika
Steen, Lisa

Steen, Lucy

Japp, Michelle
Albert, Janina
Terheyden, Tomke
Lehwald, Amelie
Tanriverdi, Hannah
Crantz, Nele
Henne, Clara
L&éding, Theresa
Punzius, Britt
Gréafnitz, Janina
Hoops, Hege Karla
Seelig, Annike
Moller, Laureen
Lange, Chiara
Reimann, Karina
Lange, Teresa
Gundelach, Aiyana
Bretsch, Hanna
Sparbier, Emelie
Westphal, Maylin
Koops, Sarah
Burmester, Sybille
Rautenberg, Jannika
Schwabe, Jule
Schitte, Maximiliane
Aagard, Finja
Pleik, Pauline
Martens, Laura
Pergande, Antonia

Jhg. Verein

2001
2001
2001
2001

LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
Breitenfelder Sportverein
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K

2001 TSV Seedorf-Sterley

2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002

LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
Ratzeburger Sportverein
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
Moliner Sportvereinigung
Ratzeburger Sportverein

Blichen-Siebeneichener SV

LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
Ratzeburger Sportverein
SC Wentorf

Blichen-Siebeneichener SV

Breitenfelder Sportverein
Ratzeburger Sportverein
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
Méliner Sportvereinigung
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
Breitenfelder Sportverein
Ratzeburger Sportverein
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
Mdllner Sportvereinigung
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K

2002 TSV Seedorf-Sterley

2002
2002

LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
Ratzeburger Sportverein
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Datum Ort

23.06.
06.06.
23.06.
23.06.
12.09.
12.09.
12.09.
23.06.
12.09.
12.09.
12.09.
15.09.
15.09.
15.09.
06.06.
12.09.
12.09.
01.05.
12.09.
23.06.
15.09.
06.06.
23.06.
23.06.
23.06.
01.05.
12.09.
15.09.
12.09.
23.06.
10.05.
23.06.
12.09.

Schénberg
Ratzeburg
Schénberg
Schénberg
Ratzeburg
Ratzeburg
Ratzeburg
Schénberg
Ratzeburg
Ratzeburg
Ratzeburg
Trittau
Trittau
Trittau
Ratzeburg
Ratzeburg
Ratzeburg
Norderstedt
Ratzeburg
Schénberg
Trittau
Ratzeburg
Schénberg
Schénberg
Schénberg
Norderstedt
Ratzeburg
Trittau
Ratzeburg
Schénberg
Lubeck
Schénberg
Ratzeburg




BREITENFELDER

SPORTVEREIN v. 1924

/

Schilerinnen D - W8

Schlagballwurf

Leistung
25,00 m
22,50 m
20,50 m
20,50 m
18,00 m
17,50 m
16,50 m
16,00 m
15,50 m
15,50 m
15,00 m
15,00 m
15,00 m
14,50 m
14,00 m
14,00 m
14,00 m
12,00 m
11,50 m
11,00 m
11,00 m
10,00 m
10,00 m
10,00 m

9,50 m
9,00 m
9,00 m
9,00 m
8,50 m
8,00 m
7,50 m
6,50 m
4,00 m

Athlet

Albert, Jennifer
Renkwitz, Annika
Steen, Lisa

Albert, Janina
Steen, Lucy

Japp, Michelle
Terheyden, Tomke
Lehwald, Amelie
Tanriverdi, Hannah
Crantz, Nele
Henne, Clara
L&éding, Theresa
Punzius, Britt
Gréafnitz, Janina
Hoops, Hege Karla
Seelig, Annike
Moller, Laureen
Lange, Chiara
Reimann, Karina
Lange, Teresa
Gundelach, Aiyana
Bretsch, Hanna
Sparbier, Emelie
Westphal, Maylin
Koops, Sarah
Burmester, Sybille
Rautenberg, Jannika
Schwabe, Jule
Schitte, Maximiliane
Aagard, Finja
Pleik, Pauline
Martens, Laura
Pergande, Antonia

Jhg. Verein

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
Breitenfelder Sportverein
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K

2001 TSV Seedorf-Sterley

2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002

Ratzeburger Sportverein
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K

Moliner Sportvereinigung
Ratzeburger Sportverein

Blichen-Siebeneichener SV

LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
Ratzeburger Sportverein
SC Wentorf

Blichen-Siebeneichener SV

Breitenfelder Sportverein
Ratzeburger Sportverein
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
Méliner Sportvereinigung
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
Breitenfelder Sportverein
Ratzeburger Sportverein
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
Mdllner Sportvereinigung
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K

2002 TSV Seedorf-Sterley

2002
2002

LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
Ratzeburger Sportverein
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Datum Ort

23.06. Schonberg
06.06. Ratzeburg
23.06. Schonberg
03.10. Schénberg
23.06. Schonberg
12.09. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg
23.06. Schoénberg
12.09. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg
15.09. Trittau
15.09. Trittau
15.09. Trittau
06.06. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg
01.05. Norderstedt
12.09. Ratzeburg
23.06. Schoénberg
15.09. Trittau
06.06. Ratzeburg
23.06. Schonberg
23.06. Schoénberg
23.06. Schoénberg
01.05. Norderstedt
12.09. Ratzeburg
15.09. Trittau
12.09. Ratzeburg
23.06. Schoénberg
10.05. Lubeck
23.06. Schoénberg
12.09. Ratzeburg




BREITENFELDER

SPORTVEREIN v. 1924

/

Schilerinnen D - W8

Dreikampf

50m-Lauf - Weitsprung - Schlagballwurf

Leistung

969
944
851
831
808
786
766
752
739
734
733
725
718
694
651
603
564
542
539
522
513

512

Athlet

Albert, Jennifer

(8,7 - 3,20 - 23,00)
Renkwitz, Annika
(8,73 - 3,13 - 22,00)
Seelig, Annike
(8,88 - 3,36 - 14,00)
Albert, Janina

(8,92 -2,92 -17,00)
Japp, Michelle
(9,14 - 2,85 - 17,50)
Steen, Lucy
(9,3-2,85-17,00)
Steen, Lisa
(9,3-2,66 - 17,50)
L&éding, Theresa
(9,4 - 2,87 - 15,00)
Henne, Clara

(9,30 - 2,72 -15,00)
Terheyden, Tomke
(9,41 - 2,60 - 16,50)
Lange, Chiara
(8,97 - 3,04 - 10,00)
Punzius, Britt
(9,5-2,74 - 15,00)
Tanriverdi, Hannah
(9,46 - 2,62 - 15,50)
Crantz, Nele

(9,86 - 2,68 - 15,50)
Lehwald, Amelie
(9,9 -2,48 - 16,00)
Gréafnitz, Janina
(9,9 - 2,20 - 14,50)
Rautenberg, Jannika
(10,20 - 2,70 - 9,00)
Reimann, Karina
(10,11 - 2,22 - 11,50)
Moller, Laureen
(10,83 - 2,26 - 14,00)
Sparbier, Emelie
(10,2 - 2,41 - 10,00)
Westphal, Maylin
(10,2 - 2,35 - 10,00)
Burmester, Sybille
(10,0 - 2,37 - 9,00)

Jhg. Verein

2001

2001

2002

2001

LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
Breitenfelder Sportverein
SC Wentorf

LG Schoénberg-W-S-K

2001 TSV Seedorf-Sterley

2001

2001

2001

2002

2001

2001

2001

2001

2002

2001

2001

2001

2001

2002

2001

2002

2001

LG Schoénberg-W-S-K

LG Schoénberg-W-S-K

LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
Buchen-Siebeneichener SV
Ratzeburger Sportverein
Breitenfelder Sportverein
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
Méliner Sportvereinigung
Ratzeburger Sportverein
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K

LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
Ratzeburger Sportverein
Ratzeburger Sportverein
Buchen-Siebeneichener SV
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K

LG Schoénberg-W-S-K

Breitenfelder Sportverein
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Datum Ort

15.09. Trittau
12.09. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg
15.09. Trittau
15.09. Trittau
15.09. Trittau
12.09. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg
15.09. Trittau
12.09. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg
23.06. Schoénberg
15.09. Trittau
12.09. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg
23.06. Schoénberg
23.06. Schoénberg
01.05. Norderstedt




498

485

464

445

409

360

339

279

258

Schwabe, Jule
(10,3 - 2,31 -9,00)
Gundelach, Aiyana
(11,0 - 2,30 - 11,00)
Koops, Sarah

(10,6 - 2,26 - 9,50)
Lange, Teresa
(11,0- 2,14 - 11,00)
Schiitte, Maximiliane
(10,97 - 2,10 - 8,50)
Aagard, Finja

(10,8 - 1,89 - 8,00)
Pergande, Antonia
(10,95 - 2,28 - 4,00)
Martens, Laura
(11,2-1,75-6,50)
Pleik, Pauline
(12,40 - 1,80 - 7,50)

2002 LG Schénberg-W-S-K
2001 LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
2001 LG Schénberg-W-S-K
2002 LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
2002 Moliner Sportvereinigung
2002 LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
2002 Ratzeburger Sportverein
2002 LG Schoénberg-W-S-K

2002 TSV Seedorf-Sterley

15.09.

15.09.

23.06.

23.06.

12.09.

23.06.

12.09.

23.06.

10.05.

Trittau

Trittau

Schénberg
Schénberg
Ratzeburg
Schénberg
Ratzeburg
Schénberg

Libeck




	out_50m
	out_800m
	out_ball
	out_ball
	dreikampf

